
CORAL DISEASE & HEALTH WORKSHOP PARTICIPANTS
LastName FirstName Company Address1 City State PostalCode Country WorkPhone Fax Email

Beauchamp Katherine
USGS/National Fish 
Health Research Lab 11649 Leetown Road Kearneysville WV 25430 USA 304 724 4455 304 724 4435 kbeauchamp@usgs.gov

Bertz Dionne NWHC 6006 Schroeder Rd Madison WI 53711 USA 608 270 2402 608 270 2402 dbertz@usgs.gov

Berzins Ilze The Florida Aquarium 701 Channelside Dr. Tampa FL 33602 USA 813 367 4010 813 209 2067 IBerzins@FLAquarium.org
Blehert David NWHC 6006 Schroeder Rd Madison WI 53711 USA 608 270-2466 608 270-2415 dblehert@usgs.gov

Bochsler Val NWHC 6006 Schroeder Rd Madison WI 53711 USA 608 270 2342 608 270 2415 vbochsler@usgs.gov

Borneman Eric
Dept of Biology  University 
of Houston 4800 Calhoun Houston TX 77204 USA 713 743 2667 281 437 8642 eborneman@uh.edu

Brewer Gary
USGS Eastern Region 
Biology 11649 Leetown Road Kearneysville WV 25430 USA 304 724 4507 304 724 4505 gary_brewer@usgs.gov

Bruckner Andy NMFS
1315 East-West Hwy 
Rm 13707 Silver Spring MD 20910 USA 301 713 3459 x190  301 713 1043 Andy.Bruckner@noaa.gov

Bruckner Robin NOAA Restoration Center
1315 East West 
Highway Silver Spring MD 20910 USA 301 713 0174 301 713 0184 robin.bruckner@noaa.gov

Bythell John

University of Newcastle, 
Department of Marine 
Sciences and Coastal 
Management Ridley Building

Newcastle 
upon Tyne NE1 7RU UK 44 (0) 191 222 6659 44 (0)191 222 7891 j.c.bythell@ncl.ac.uk

Cervino James
USC Aiken Dept of 
Biology and Geology 117-20 Fifth Ave College Point NY 11356 USA 917 620 5287 cnidaria@earthlink.net         

Curry Richard Biscayne National Park 9700 SW 328 Street Homestead FL 33033-5634 USA 305 230 1144 ext 3006 305 230 1190 Richard_Curry@nps.gov

Densmore Christine Leetown Science Center 11649 Leetown Road Kearneysville WV 25430 USA 304 724 4437 304 724 4435 christine_densmore@usgs.gov 
Dierauf Leslie NWHC 6006 Schroeder Rd Madison WI 53711 USA 608 270 2401 608 270 2415 ldierauf@usgs.gov

Faisal Mohamed Living Oceans Foundation A-532 E Fee Hall East Lansing MI 48823 USA 517 333 8400 517 333 8500 faisal@cvm.msu.edu 

Fitzgerald Scott Michigan State University
F105 Veterinary 
Medical Center East Lansing MI 48824 USA 517 353 1774 517 355 2152 fitzgerald@ahdlms.cvm.msu.edu

Foley Janet UC Davis
Center for Vectorborne 
disease Davis CA 95616 USA 530-752-3692 530-752 7701 jefoley@ucdavis.edu

Garrison Ginger

USGS Center for Coastal 
and Regional Marine 
Studies 600 Fourth St South St Petersburg FL 33716 USA 727 803 8747 ext 3061 727 803 2032 ginger_garrison@usgs.gov

Gil-Agudelo Diego L.
University of South 
Carolina 471 University Pkwy Aiken SC 29801 USA 803 641 3387 803 641 3251 gilagude@msci.sc.edu

Isles Okesiah
University of the Virgin 
Islands

Department of Marine 
Biology

Charlotte 
Amalie USVI 00802 USA 340 693-1296 340 693-1236

Kerr Hollie 
University of Wisconsin-
Superior, Dept of Biology

PO Box 2000 Belknap 
and Catlin Superior WI 54880 USA 218 260 8688 715 394 8418 HKERR@uwsuper.edu

Keller Brian
FL Keys National Marine 

Sanctuary

P. O. Box 500368, 
5550 Overseas Hwy, 
Main House Marathon FL 33050 USA 305 743 2437 x 25 305 743 2357 brian.keller@noaa.gov

Kushmaro Ariel
Dept of Biotechnology 
Engineering Ben Gurion University Beer Sheva 84105 Israel 972 8 6479024 972 8 6472983 arielkus@bgumail.bgu.ac.il
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Leong Jo-Ann
Hawai'i Institue of Marine 
Biology, Univ of Hawaii

P.O. Box 1346       46-
007 Lilipuna Rd Kane'ohe HI 96744 USA 808 236 7401 808 236 7443 joannleo@hawaii.edu

Lewis Teresa 
Hawaii Institue of Marine 
Biology

P.O. Box 1346       46-
007 Lilipuna Rd Kane'ohe HI 96744 USA 808 236 7455 808 236 7443 tdlewis@hawaii.edu
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Lorbach Stan
University of the Virgin 
Islands

Department of Marine 
Biology

Charlotte 
Amalie USVI 00802 USA 340 693-1296 340 693-1236 slorbac@uvi.edu

McLaughlin Shawn NOAA NOS CASC
Route N/SC14 904 
South Morris St Oxford MD 21654 USA 410 226 5193 410 226 5925 shawn.mclaughlin@noaa.gov

Miller Jeff National Park Service 1300 Cruz Bay Creek St John VI 00830 USA 340 693 8950 ext 227 340 693 9500 william_j_miller@nps.gov

Mills DeEtta
Dept of Biological 
Sciences & Chemistry

Florida International 
University Miami FL 33199 USA 305 348 7410 305 348 1986 millsd@fiu.edu

Moede Gail NWHC 6006 Schroeder Rd Madison WI 53711 USA 608 270 2438 608 270 2438 gamoede@usgs.gov

Morado Frank
NOAA//NMFS/AFSC   
RACE Division

7600 Sandpoint Way 
NE Seattle WA 98115 USA 206 526 6572 206 526 6723 frank.morado@noaa.gov

Olson Julie University of Alabama Box 870344 Tuscaloosa AL 35487 USA 205-348-2633 205 348 1786 jolson@bama.ua.edu

Parnell Pam
Clemson Veterinary 
Diagnostic Center PO Box 102406 Columbia SC 29224 USA 803 788 2260 x 245 803 699 8910 pprnll@clemson.edu

Peters Esther Tetra Tech Inc
10306 Eaton Place 
Suite 340 Fairfax VA 22030 USA 703 385 6000 703 385 6007 esther.peters@tetratech-ffx.com

Polson Shawn
Medical University of 
South Carolina Hollings 331 Ft Johnson Rd Charleston SC 29412 USA 843 762 8961 polsons@musc.edu

Porter Jim University of Georgia
Ecology Building, 
1033 Green St. Athens GA 30602 USA 706 542 3410 jporter@uga.edu

Reynolds Taylor

North Carolina State 
University College of 
Veterinary Medicine

D249A                4700 
Hillsbourough St Raleigh NC 27606 USA 919 513 6319 919 513 6464 taylor_reynolds@ncsu.edu

Richardson Laurie
University Dept of 
Biological Scienes

University Park 
Campus Miami FL 33199 USA 305 348 1988 305 348 1986 Richardl@fiu.edu

Rogers Caroline
USGS  Virgin Islands 
National Park 1300 Cruz Bay Creek St John VI 830 USA 340 693 8950 340 693 9500 caroline_rogers@usgs.gov

Rowles Teri
National Marine Fisheries 
Service

1315 East West Hwy 
OR 331 Ft Johnson Rd Silver Spring MD 20910 USA 301 713 3020 301 713 4060 teri.rowles@noaa.gov

Santavy Debbie USEPA One Sabine Island Dr Gulf Breeze FL 32561 USA 850 934 9358 850 934 2402 santavy.debbie@epa.gov

Schill Bane Leetown Science Center 11649 Leetown Road Kearneysville WV 25430 USA 304 724 4438 304 724 4435 bane_schill@usgs.gov 

Shotts Emmett

Department of Medical 
Microbiology, College of 
Veterinary Medicine 1112 Logans Ridge Cleveland GA 30528 USA 706 865 0621 emshotts@alltel.net

Sileo Lou NWHC 6006 Schroeder Rd Madison WI 53711 USA 608 270 2461 608 270 2415 lou_sileo@usgs.gov

Slingsby Shauna
Coral Reef Conservation 
Program

1315 East-West Hwy, 
Rm 15871B Silver Spring MD 20910 USA 301 713 0299 x 195 301 713 1594 shauna.slingsby@noaa.gov

Smith Garriet
USC Aiken Dept of 
Biology and Geology 471 University Pkwy Aiken SC 29801 USA 803 641 3427 803 641 3251 smithres@usca.edu

Smith Aeby Greta

Hawaii Department of 
Land & Natural 
Resources, Division of 
Aquatic Resources

1151 Punchbowl 
Street, Room 330 Hono HI 96813 USA 808 386 4784 808 587 0115 greta@hawaii.edu
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Sutherland Kathryn University of Georgia

206 Environmental 
Health Science Bldg. 
1033 Green Street Athens GA 30602 USA 706 542 6302 706 542 7472 kathrynp@uga.edu

Vargas Angel Bernardo
National Coral Reef 
Institute 8000 N Ocean Drive Dania Beach FL 33004 USA 954 262 3677 954 262 4027 vargasb@nova.edu
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Weil Ernesto 
Univ of Puerto Rico-Dept 
of Biology

Magueyes Island 
Road 304 La Parguera Lajas 00667

Puerto 
Rico 787 250 0000 eweil@caribe.net

Williams Dana NOAA NMFS 75 Virginia Beach Rd. Miami FL 33149 USA 305 361 4569 301 361 4478 dana.williams@noaa.gov

Wilson Willie
Marine Biological 
Association Citadel Hill Plymouth Eng. PL12PB UK 44 1752 633356 44 1752 633102 whw@mba.ac.uk

Woodley Cheryl M. NOAA NOS CCEHBR

Hollings Marine 
Laboratory, 331 Ft. 
Johnson Rd. Charleston SC 29412 USA 843 762 8862 843 762 8737 cheryl.woodley@noaa.gov

Work Thierry USGS NWHC
300 ala Moana Blvd 
Rm 5231 Honolulu HI 96813 USA 808 792 9520 808 792 9596 thierry_work@usgs.gov

Yanong Roy

Tropical Aquaculture 
Laboratory, University of 
Florida 1408 24th Street, SE Ruskin FL 33570 813 671 5230 x 104 813 671 5234 rpy@ifas.ufl.edu
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